Wildacker-Wildasung feucht

Wildacker-Wildasung-Wilddeckung feucht

Wildblumen 40%
Botanischer Name
Achillea millefolium
Angelica sylvestris
Arctium lappa

Artemisia vulgaris
Barbarea vulgaris
Carum carvi

Centaurea cyanus
Centaurea jacea
Chaerophyllum aureum
Cichorium intybus
Daucus carota

Dipsacus fullonum
Epilobium hirsutum
Eupatorium cannabinum
Filipendula ulmaria
Galium album
Heracleum sphondylium

Leucanthemum ircutianum/vulgare

Lotus pedunculatus
Lychnis flos-cuculi
Lysimachia vulgaris
Lythrum salicaria
Malva sylvestris
Melilotus officinalis
Papaver rhoeas
Peucedanum palustre
Plantago lanceolata
Rumex acetosa
Sanguisorba minor
Saponaria officinalis
Scrophularia nodosa
Silene dioica

Silene latifolia ssp alba
Silene vulgaris
Sinapis arvensis
Tanacetum vulgare
Valeriana officinalis
Verbascum thapsus
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Deutscher Name
Gewodhnliche Schafgarbe
Wald-Engelwurz

GroRe Klette
Gewohnlicher Beifull
Barbarakraut
Wiesen-Kiimmel
Kornblume
Wiesen-Flockenblume
Gold-Kalberkropf
Gewohnliche Wegwarte
Wilde M6hre

Wilde Karde

Zottiges Weidenréschen
Gewohnlicher Wasserdost
Echtes MadesiR

Weilles Labkraut
Wiesen-Barenklau
Wiesen-Margerite
Sumpfschotenklee
Kuckucks-Lichtnelke
Gewohnlicher Gilbweiderich
Gewohnlicher Blutweiderich
Wilde Malve

Gelber Steinklee
Klatschmohn
Sumpf-Haarstrang
Spitzwegerich
Wiesen-Sauerampfer
Kleiner Wiesenknopf
Echtes Seifenkraut
Knoten-Braunwurz

Rote Lichtnelke

Weile Lichtnelke
Gewohnliches Leimkraut
Ackersenf

Rainfarn

Echter Baldrian
Kleinblitige Konigskerze

Ansaatstarke 1 g/m2, 10 kg/ha

Anteil %
1,20
1,00
0,20
0,10
0,50
2,90
2,90
1,00
1,00
2,50
2,00
0,30
0,10
0,10
0,50
1,50
0,70
2,00
1,00
0,10
0,20
0,50
2,00
0,50
1,50
0,50
2,90
1,00
2,90
0,40
0,20
1,50
1,00
0,80
2,00
0,10
0,10
0,30

40,00
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Wildblumen 40%
Botanischer Name
Kulturpflanzen 60%

Deutscher Name

Anethum graveolens Dill
Brassica oleracea Markstammkohl
Coriandrum sativum Koriander

Fagopyrum esculentum
Foeniculum vulgare
Helianthus annuus
Lepidium sativum

Echter Buchweizen
Fenchel
Sonnenblume
Garten-Kresse

Linum usitatissimum Ollein
Lotus corniculatus Hornschotenklee
Medicago lupulina Gelbklee

Secale multicaule
Trifolium pratense

Gesamt

Waldstaudenroggen
Rotklee

Ansaatstarke 1 g/m2, 10 kg/ha

Anteil %

3,00
2,00
4,00

12,00
4,00
8,00
4,00

12,00
2,00
2,00
5,00
2,00

60,00

100,00
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